
 

e-Tender Notice 

 

System Tender No. : LICI/JDO/DG/22-23/2                                                                                                                 

 

1. Online bids are hereby invited for the works mentioned below through online e-Tendering 
System 

portal http://www.tenderwizard.com/LIC from the intended contractors. 

Sr. 

No. 

Name of Work Estimated 

Cost (In Rs.) 

Earnest 
Money 

Deposit (EMD) 

Tender cost 

(non-refundable)

 E-Tender for hiring of 30KVA DG Set at  
ADITYAPUR / RBO-1/ RBO-2 / MANGO/ 
CKP / HINOO / CAB RANCHI / SAKCHI / 
CHAIBASA / GHATSILA branch office under  
Jamshedpur  Division 

As per 
schedule of 
different 
branches 

Rs 15,000.00 Rs. 590.00 
including 

18% GST. 

 

2. Possession of Digital Signature Certificate (DSC) and registration of the contractors on the 
portal 

i.e. http://www.tenderwizard.com/LIC is a prerequisite for e-Tendering. 

3. Last Dates of various activities by bidder :- 

i) Downloading of Tender Documents : From 15.30 hrs on 29.03.2023 

   Upto 14.00 Hrs on 18.04.2023  

ii) Tender Closing Date & Time   : Upto 14.00 Hrs on 19.04.2023 

iii) Opening of BID                : On 19.04.2023 at 15.30 Hrs 

For Registration and for further details on e-tendering, please visit website above 
mentioned portal (website) or the Helpdesk . 


